BEDFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2009 MENS DH SOFTBALL LEAGUE

1. Team Kohn/Just Friends Rest/'W.8, 4. Vigilante/Playmakers/Grill’s
S. Simmons Lawn Care

2. Mr. Gee’s
3. American Family Insurance

6. Lee Heights

RAIN OUT NUMBER & GLENS FIELD (440) 232-1004, AFTER 4:30 PM
HOME TEAM i8S SECOND NUMBER LISTED ~ FIRST BASE DUGOUT

Mon. April20 Wed. April22 Mon. April 27
6:30 2-4 6:30 1-3 6:30 6-3
7:30 G5 T30 1-6 7:30 6-4
3:30 5-2 8:30 3-6 8:30 3-4
Wed. Mav 6 Men. May 11 Wed. May 13
6:30 3-6 6:30 2-1 6:30 5-6
7:30 3-2 7:30 2-4 7:20 5-3
8:30 6-2 §:30 1-4 8:30 6-3
Wed. May 27  Mon. June 1 Wed, June 3
6:30 1-4 6:30 5-4 6:30 6-1
730 6-5 7:30 5-3 7:30 6-2
8:30 2-3 §:30 4-3 8:30 1-2
Mon. Jupe 15 Wed. June 17 Mon. June 22
6:30 1-6 6:30 3-4 6:30 3-1
7:30 1-5 7:30 2-3 7:30 5-1
830 65 8:30 4-2 8:30 5-3
Wed. July 1 Mon. July 6 Wed. July 8
6:30 52 6:30  2-5 6:30 6-3
7:30 32 7:30 4-5 7:30 61
8:36 35 $:30 4-2 8:30 3-1

Wed. April29 Mon. May 4
6:30 2-1 6:30 354
7:30 2-5 7:30 5-1
8:30 -5 8:30 4-1
Mon. May 18 Wed, May 20
6:30 45 6:30 32
7:30 4-6 7:30 31
8:30  5-6 8:30 2-1
Mon. June 8 ‘Wed. June 10
6:30 4-3 6:30 2-5
7:30 13 7:30 2-6
8:30 1-4 B:30 56
Wed. June 24  Mon. June 29
6:30 6-2 6:30 4-1
730 6-4 7:30  4-6
8:30 24 8:30 1-6
Mon. July 13 Wed. July 15
6:30 2-6 6:30 3-5
7:30 1-2 7:30 43
8:30 5-1 $:30 64

RAIN OUTS WILL BE ADDED AT THE END OF THE SEASON
PLAYOFFS = DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNEY (3 NIGHTS)



